Submit the Original And One True Copy No Fee Required 99135	STR CORPOR 158 1 Sal	2th Street NE em, OR 97310	FILED
gon Registry Humber:	AMENDMENT	CN CORPORATION TO APPLICATION FOR TO TRANSACT BUSINESS	IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF OREGON.
<u>14861389</u> (If known)			MAR 16 1989
•		PRINT LEGIBLY IN BLACK DE	
	age tire or i		CORPORATION DIVISION
	tan anion to 1	the amondment:	
1. The name of the corporat	ion prior to		
QUALITY, I	NC.		
2. The corporate name has b	een changed t	0:	
2. The corporate halle has L	een enenge		
	MPONENTS,	INC.	
	MF OKLINIO /		
		•	
	moration has !	peen changed to: N/A	
-3. The duration of the cor			
1 1 respected			
68			
—			
	ific date.)		
(Please give a spec			
12	isti		
MAL Manna	Start	William N. Stout	President Title
Execution: <u>////////////////////////////////////</u>	ore dire	Printed Name	11116
		Susan Brinks-Polando	(303) 291-3312
Person to contact about th	is filing: _	Name	Daytime Phone Number
			And Anth Charact NE. Salen.
the criginal and a	true copy to	the Corporation Division, d. If you have questions,	158 12th Street 18, 54166.
agon 97310. There is n	o fee require	the Corporation Division, d. If you have questions,	 •

FBC-2 (6/87)

RETURN: MTC

AND STATUT TO TRANSPORT BUBDIESS MAR 16 1989 14861389 AND STATUT TO TRANSPORT BUBDIESS MAR 16 1989 IMAR 16 1989 Image: Comportation prior to the amendment: QUALITY, INC. QUALITY COMPONENTS, INC. QUALITY COMPONENTS, INC. Image: Comportation of the corporation has been changed to: QUALITY COMPONENTS, INC. QUALTY WITTO TRANSPOL	mit the Original One True Copy Fee Required	STEATE OF CORFORATION 158 12th S Salem, O FOREIGN CO	DIVISION treet NE R 97310	FIL IN THE OFFICE OF OF STATE OF THE ST	6467 E D THE SECRETARY
ELENSE TYPE OR FRINT LEXIELY IN EACH INA OUPDRATION DUSION QUALITY, INC. QUALITY, INC. QUALITY COMPONENTS, INC. Perpetual QR (Please give a specific date.) Execution: Manual Metal Signature Printed Name Perpetual OR QR Signature Name Daytime Prove Number Bxecution: Manual Metal Name Daytime Prove Number Name Daytime Prove Number The original and a true copy to the Corporation Division, 158 12th Street NE, S gen 97310. There is no fee required. If you have questions, please call (503) 376- FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: s. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: s. State of a request of Montages Color, place of an Vol. 1829 of Decks/Nortages Color, place, 5466 of Decks/Nortages Color, place, 500 By Schward Core. Source Constructed in Vol. 1829	14861389	AMENIMENT TO AN AUTHORITY TO TR	PLICATION FOR HSACT BUSINESS	MAR 1	
QUALITY, INC. • The corporate name has been changed to: QUALITY COMPONENTS, INC. QUALITY COMPONENTS, INC. 9. The duration of the corporation has been changed to: N/A Perpetual N/A QUALITY components, inc. N/A Perpetual N/A QUALITY components, inc. N/A Perpetual N/A QUALITY components, inc. N/A Perpetual Villiam N. Stout President Fille Recordion: Multity William N. Stout President Signature Printed Name Ferson to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number Signature Name Daytime Phone Number State of original and a true copy to the Corporation Division, 156 12th Street NE, 52 Signature for evaluation of the required. If you have questions, please call (503) 378- FEC-2 (6/87) State of orgeness of Mountain Title Co. ne	PIZAS			CORPORATION	N DIVISION
 The corporate name has been changed to: <u>QUALITY COMPONENTS, INC.</u> The duration of the corporation has been changed to: N/A Ferpetual Ferpetual (Please give a specific date.) Execution: <u>Multure</u> william N. Stout President Fignature Printed Name Title Ferson to contact about this filing: <u>Susan Brinks-Polando</u> (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: <u>Susan Brinks-Polando</u> (303) 291-33 Name Daytime Phone Number The original and a true copy to the Corporation Division, 158 12th Street NE, Se egon 97310. There is no fee required. If you have questions, please call (503) 376- FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of <u>Mountain Title Co</u> of <u>Deceds/Nortcases</u> Forelyn Biehm . Comy Clerk By <u>Decurre</u> Mutuuedeen 	The name of the corporation	n prior to the a	mendment:		
QUALITY COMPONENTS, INC. S. The duration of the corporation has been changed to: N/A Perpetual N/A Recution:	QUALITY, INC				
QUALITY COMPONENTS, INC. S. The duration of the corporation has been changed to: N/A Perpetual N/A Image: Comparison of the corporation has been changed to: N/A Image: Comparison of the corporation has been changed to: N/A Image: Comparison of the corporation has been changed to: N/A Image: Comparison of the corporation date.) None Decention: Image: Comparison of the corporation date.) Execution: Image: Comparison of the corporation date.) Execution: Image: Comparison of the corporation date.) Execution: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number State of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. State of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Field for record at request of					
3. The duration of the corporation has been changed to: N/A □ Perpetual OR	. The corporate name has bee	en changed to:			
b. The duration of the corporation has been changed to: N/A Perpetual OR OR OR OR OPERATION (Please give a specific date.) Execution: OPERATION William N. Stout President Title Breson to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number Value Processon of the coriginal and a true copy to the Corporation Division, 158 12th Street NE, Scopp 97310. Shere is no fee required. If you have questions, please call (503) 378- FBC-2 (6/87) State Of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of <u>Mountain Title Co.</u> <u>April</u> A.D. 19 <u>489</u> at 1245 otockP.M. and dath recorded in Vol of	OTALITY COM	PONENTS, INC.			-
b. The duration of the corporation has been changed to: Perpetual (Please give a specific date.) Execution: Milliam N. Stout President Signature Printed Name Title Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando Daytime Phone Number Mame Daytime Phone Number The original and a true copy to the Corporation Division, 158 12th Street NE, S. PEC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: S. Field for record at request of	QUADITI COM				
Perpetual OR (please give a specific date.) Execution: Milliam N. Stout President Signature William N. Stout President Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 State of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: St. State of on Page differenced in Vol. M89- of Deeds/Nortgages (County Clerk Prill Group Clerk By Danuar Muture Muture State of Clerk Sta 00 By Danuar Muture State of Clerk <td></td> <td></td> <td>shanged to: N</td> <td>I/A</td> <td></td>			shanged to: N	I/A	
Perpetual OR Image: product of the specific date.) Execution: Image: product of the specific date.) Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number PBC-2 (6/87) State of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: State of or Regon scole at request of	. The duration of the corpo	pration has been	changed co.		
OR (please give a specific date.) Execution: (please give a specific date.) Execution: (please give a specific date.) Signature William N. Stout President Ferson to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number Value Name Questions, please call (503) 376- PBC-2 (6/87) State Of OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of					
Image: contract about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Mame Daytime Phone Number Mame Daytime Phone Number The original and a true copy to the Corporation Division, 158 12th Street NE, Stepson 97310. There is no fee required. If you have questions, please call (503) 378- FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	Perpetual				
Execution: Milliam N. Stout President Signature Printed Name Title Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number ************************************	OR				
Execution: Milliam N. Stout President Signature Printed Name Title Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Mame Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number ************************************		P			1, 4 .
Execution: Milliam N. Stout Title Signature Printed Name Title Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number sign 97310. There is no fee required. If you have questions, please call (503) 378- FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of Mountain Title Co. the	(Please give a speci	ific date.)			
Signature Signature Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Polando (303) 291-33 Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number the original and a true copy to the Corporation Division, 158 12th Street NE, Sc egon 97310. There is no fee required. If you have questions, please call (503) 378-4 FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of Mountain Title Co. the	Mar Harry	1 Start	William N. Stout		
Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-rotant Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number water Name Daytime Phone Number Name batter Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number Name Bigon 97310. There is no fee required. If you have questions, please call (503) 378-4 FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	Execution:	re	Printed Name		
Person to contact about this filing: Susan Brinks-Fordered Name Daytime Phone Number Name Daytime Phone Number State or iginal and a true copy to the Corporation Division, 158 12th Street NE, Scon 97310. There is no fee required. If you have questions, please call (503) 378- FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of Mountain Title Co. the of April A.D., 19 89 at 12:45 o'clock _ p.M., and duly recorded in VolM89 of Deeds/Mortgages on Page _ 6466 State 00 By Davium: County Clerk				. (30	3) 291-33
Person to contact from the contract	to the second	e filing:		ando (50	Phone Number
FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	Person to contact about this		Name	Daysen	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. the the Filed for record at request of Mountain Title Co the the the for and duly recorded in Vol M89 of April A.D., 19 <u>89</u> at <u>12:45</u> o'clock on Page 6466 of Deeds/Mortgages on Page 6466 S13.00 Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk By Multiplate					
FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of					
FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of					
FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of					
FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of				1 150 136h C	treet NE, S
FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	wit the critical and a	true copy to t	he Corporation Divis	sion, 158 12th S ons, please call	treet NE, Sa (503) 378-
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. the	tait the original and a egon 97310. There is m	true copy to t o fee required.	he Corporation Divi If you have question	sion, 158 12th S ons, please call	treet NE, Sa (503) 378-
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. the Filed for record at request of Mountain Title Co the of A.D., 19 89 at 12:45 o'clock p. M., and duly recorded in Vol of A.D., 19 89 at 12:45 o'clock on Page 6466 of Deeds/Mortgages on Page 6466 County Clerk s13_00 By Deeds/Mortgages By Multiconduct	bait the original and a egon 97310. There is na	true copy to t o fee required.	he Corporation Divid If you have question	sion, 158 12th S ons, plesse call	treet NE, Sa (503) 378-
Filed for record at request of	egon 9/310. 2000 -	true copy to t o fee required.	he Corporation Divi If you have question	sion, 158 12th S ons, please call	treet NE, Sa (503) 378-
By Brucen Mullender	PBC-2 (6/87)	DF KLAMATH: ss.			1744
¢13 00	PBC-2 (6/87)	DF KLAMATH: ss.			1744
	FBC-2 (6/87) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY C	DF KLAMATH: ss. Mountain Ti	<u>tle Co.</u> 5o'clockM., a	the nd duly recorded in Vol 6466	<u>17th</u>

a dir